
Güncelleme Tarihi: 24.06.2025

Sıra No Yarışmacı Pilot Co-Pilot Sınıf Toplam Puan

1 406 MUHAMMED ALİ YILMAZER MUHAMMED ALİ YILMAZER ENES GÜR S4 60

2 301 YAKUP ÇİMİÇ YAKUP ÇİMİÇ ADEM PAÇ S3 43

3 402 ÖMER FARUK SEVEN ÖMER FARUK SEVEN MUSTAFA KATAR S4 37

4 302 AHMET YILDIZ AHMET YILDIZ TARIK YILMAZ S3 35

5 403 ERDİNÇ TÜRKMEN ERDİNÇ TÜRKMEN SUAVİ ERDİN S4 31

6 405 DURMUŞ DURMUŞ DURMUŞ DURMUŞ ABDULLAH ERGİTÜRK S4 29

7 408 GÜRSEL AKIN GÜRSEL AKIN BİROL ÇORUHLU S4 24

8 202 SERKAN ÖZCAN SERKAN ÖZCAN BAHATTİN EFE ÖZCAN S3 23

9 401 SÜLEYMAN ŞEN SÜLEYMAN ŞEN ZEKİ KURU S4 22

10 412 MİRZA NAKASHİDZE MİRZA NAKASHİDZE SULKHAN KONTSELİDZE S4 22

11 409 MURAT ÇAKMAKÇI MURAT ÇAKMAKÇI SAVAŞ KAPTAN S4 13

12 305 HÜSEYİN MEMİ HÜSEYİN MEMİ ARZU MEMİ S3 7

13 410 ABDULKADİR KAYNAK ABDULKADİR KAYNAK SÜLEYMAN AYDINOĞLU S4 6

14 304 SAMET KAYNAR SAMET KAYNAR MÜKERREM TOKLUCUOĞLU S3 4

15 101 MAHMUT UYAR MAHMUT UYAR ŞEVKİ SAKIZ S1 Y.İ

16 306 ALİ MERCAN ALİ MERCAN HÜLYA POLAT S3 Y.İ

17 404 DAVUT ÇİMİÇ DAVIT ÇİMİÇ YUNUS TİCE S4 Y.İ

18 407 SEÇKİN DEMİRCİ OKAN KESER SEÇKİN DEMİRCİ S4 Y.İ

19 411 KERİM GÜLAÇTI KERİM GÜLAÇTI ŞABAN TAŞDELEN S4 Y.İ

Sıra No Yarışmacı Pilot Co-Pilot Sınıf Toplam Puan

2 301 YAKUP ÇİMİÇ YAKUP ÇİMİÇ ADEM PAÇ S3 30

3 302 AHMET YILDIZ AHMET YILDIZ TARIK YILMAZ S3 24

3 202 SERKAN ÖZCAN SERKAN ÖZCAN BAHATTİN EFE ÖZCAN S3 18

5 305 HÜSEYİN MEMİ HÜSEYİN MEMİ ARZU MEMİ S3 9

4 304 SAMET KAYNAR SAMET KAYNAR MÜKERREM TOKLUCUOĞLU S3 4

6 306 ALİ MERCAN ALİ MERCAN HÜLYA POLAT S3 Y.İ

Sıra No Yarışmacı Pilot Co-Pilot Sınıf Toplam Puan

1 406 MUHAMMED ALİ YILMAZER MUHAMMED ALİ YILMAZER ENES GÜR S4 30

2 402 ÖMER FARUK SEVEN ÖMER FARUK SEVEN MUSTAFA KATAR S4 17

3 403 ERDİNÇ TÜRKMEN ERDİNÇ TÜRKMEN SUAVİ ERDİN S4 16

4 405 DURMUŞ DURMUŞ DURMUŞ DURMUŞ ABDULLAH ERGİTÜRK S4 12

5 408 GÜRSEL AKIN GÜRSEL AKIN BİROL ÇORUHLU S4 10

6 412 MİRZA NAKASHİDZE MİRZA NAKASHİDZE SULKHAN KONTSELİDZE S4 10

7 401 SÜLEYMAN ŞEN SÜLEYMAN ŞEN ZEKİ KURU S4 9

8 409 MURAT ÇAKMAKÇI MURAT ÇAKMAKÇI SAVAŞ KAPTAN S4 5

9 410 ABDULKADİR KAYNAK ABDULKADİR KAYNAK SÜLEYMAN AYDINOĞLU S4 2

10 404 DAVUT ÇİMİÇ DAVIT ÇİMİÇ YUNUS TİCE S4 Y.İ

11 407 SEÇKİN DEMİRCİ OKAN KESER SEÇKİN DEMİRCİ S4 Y.İ

12 411 KERİM GÜLAÇTI KERİM GÜLAÇTI ŞABAN TAŞDELEN S4 Y.İ

Sıra No Yarışmacı Pilot Co-Pilot Sınıf Toplam Puan

1 305 HÜSEYİN MEMİ HÜSEYİN MEMİ ARZU MEMİ S3 18

2 306 ALİ MERCAN ALİ MERCAN HÜLYA POLAT S3 Y.İ
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